EESTI STAADIONIJODKSUSARJA RAKVERE ETAPP 7. JULLI 2020.a.

1500 m

jrk  Eesnimi

TUIB

. Aljona

2. Adele

P Ul4

. Markus

2.  Emil

P UG

. Risto

2. Geron

3. Rasmus

Naised

1. Invida

2. Kelly

3. Katrin

4, Katrin

a. Kaisa

B. Maria

1. Alina

8. Bret

9. Triin

0.  Pille

1. Vanessa

12.  Moonika

13.  Birgit

14.  Tiina

15.  Katlin

I6. Inga

17.  Karmen

Mehed

. Kaur

2. Dlavi

3. Alberts

4, Tiidrek

a. Mark

B. Roman

7. Taavi

8. Deniss

8. Ulari
Karel

=5

Andry

Daviidova
Tamberg

Ritval
Kaigas

Pernits
Vidder
Floren

Maurina
Nevalihhin
Laitseva
Stepanova
Kukk
Veskla
Sokunova
Schar
Gede
Hinn
Ritsep
Pilli

Veldi

Kala

Jakk
Kree
Langi

Kivistik
Allase
Blajs
Nurme
Abner
Hvaliinski
Kilki
Salkauskas
Kais
Hussar
Soo

Siinniaeg

Klubi

Audentese SK
Jooksupartner

Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner

27.05.2005 SS Sparta

Jooksupartner

10.02.2005 KJK Vike

8

8

uz20

uz20

uz23

Lati

KJK Vike
S8 Kalev
S8 Sparta

S8 Sparta

Lati
Téppsportlased
S8 Sparta

S8 Sparta

S8 Kalev

KJK Vike

Saue KJK
Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner

Jooksupartner
SK Fortis

38 Kalev

S8 Kalev

Lati

TO ASK
Treeningpartner
S8 Sparta

KJK Vike

TO ASK
Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner
S8 Sparta

Tulemus

a.24,26
a.36,73

.22 44
6.10.24

439,70
44811
a.03,30

4.39.80
4.39.94
4.41.83
4.4B,25
4.47.83
4.54,06
4.56,60
4.57,50
4.57,88
4.58,59
a.03,8a
a.04,1

a.12.47
a.12,a0
a.14,00
a.16,98
a.31,66

3.a6,42
3.a6.91
3.27,68
3.98,61
d3.a3,a1
3.29.90
4.02,08
4.02,53
4.03,19
4.03,74
4.04,70



12.  Karl Mie

13. Ao Enari Téinstriim
4. Leonid Latsepov
15.  Karel-Sander  Kljuzin
6. Ats Sinajalg
17.  Riho Kirsipuu
18.  Marti Medar
19.  Kevin Ervald
20.  Armin Allmée
21.  Kalvis Kilups
22.  Johanes Laur

23.  Kert Kask

24,  Sander Jesin
25.  Aaron Kais

26.  Jan Jorke Ellam

27.  Reimo Gert Laaspere
28.  Kurmet Kaldaru
29.  Oliver Kulbas

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

uzo
uzo
uzo
uz3

uia
L8

SK Altius

KJS Sakala

S8 Sparta

Tl ASK

S8 Sparta

SS Sparta
Treeningpartner
Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Lati

KJK Jarvala

S8 Sparta

KJK Vike
Jooksupartner
Audentese SK
S8 Sparta

Viiru Suusaklubi
Téppsportlased

4.04,80
4.0481
4.06,32
4.09.1

411,86

412,25
413,42
414,20
416,10

4.2122
4.22,3a
4.24,96
4.2121
4.33,34
4.40,52
4.4188
443,74
4.53.36



